SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Education to Original Senate Resolution No. 106 by Senator Thompson

- 1 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 1</u>
- 2 On page 1, line 3, between "Education" and "endeavor" delete the comma ","
- 3 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 2</u>
- 4 On page 1, at the beginning of line 4, change "Louisiana" to "Louisiana's"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 1, line 10, after "strokes;" insert "and" and delete the remainder of the line
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 1, at the beginning of line 11, insert the following:
- 9 "WHEREAS, the consequences of poor oral"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 1, at the end of line 13, change "schools" to "school"
- 12 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 6</u>
- On page 2, line 3, change "its" to "their"
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 2, at the beginning of line 14, change "Louisiana" to "Louisiana's"
- 16 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 8</u>
- On page 2, at the end of line 14, change "curricula" to "curricular"
- 18 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- 19 On page 2, delete line 20, and insert " state superintendent of education and the president of
- the State Board of Elementary"